Human Resources Operations — Minneapolis
Service Providers for GIPSA Employees

12/15/2008

Benefits:

Michael Murphy, Benefits Specialist for HQ employees
Sharon Hudoba, Benefits Specialist for Field employees

Judy Dunaski, Benefits Assistant

Classification:

Tom Lehner, Classification Specialist, GI, TSD, P&S

Ruth Peterson, Classification Assistant

Leave and Compensation:
Kitty Asper, Compensation Specialist
Karen Betts, Civilian Pay Technician

Processing:
Careen Mammen, Processing Assistant

Staffing:

Barb Lutz, HR Specialist, Grain (Less TSD)
Sheila Meehling, HR Specialist, Grain-TSD
Sarah Lynch, HR Specialist, P&S

Arlene Fancher, HR Assistant

Personnel Security:

Dru Dukart, Supervisory Security Officer

Tiana Richardson, Personnel Security Specialist
Tom Lewis, Personnel Security Specialist
Twyla Menlove, Security Assistant

Susan Burnette, Security Assistant

Darla Christianson, Security Assistant

Patricia Hample, Security Assistant

Fax Numbers:

Benefits

Classification

Leave and Compensation
Processing

Staffing

Personnel Security

202-690-4240
612-336-3365
612-336-3287

612-336-3291
612-336-3337

612-336-3305
612-336-3409

612-336-3332

612-336-3280
612-336-3361
612-336-3406
612-336-3352

612-336-3289
612-336-3294
612-336-3296
612-336-3399
612-336-3325
612-336-3606
612-336-3607

612-336-3545
612-336-3571
612-336-3544
612-336-3548

612-336-3560 / 3568

612-336-3546



